
  
Getting Your Jab: the Covid-19 vaccine and 
people with intellectual disability     

 
 

 

The Department of Health is doing a webinar 
about the Covid-19 vaccine for people with 
intellectual disability. 
 
Inclusion Australia will support the  
Department with the webinar.   
 

 

The webinar is for people with an intellectual 
disability and supporters.  

 

  

The webinar is on Wednesday 1 September 
2021.  

It starts at 11 o’clock. It will last for one hour.  
 

 

The webinar is a chat between: 

• Tara Elliffe, a self-advocate from NSW 

• Dr Nick Lennox who works for the 

Department of Health 



Jamie Bannister from Inclusion Australia will 

also help with questions and other things.  

 

 

Tara is a self-advocate from New South 

Wales. She has had a Covid jab.  

She will talk about her experience and why 

getting the jab was important to her.  

  

Nick is a medical doctor who has worked with 

many people with intellectual disability. 

He will tell us why he thinks people should 

get a jab and answer your questions.  

 

You will be able to ask Tara and Nick 

questions about the COVID vaccine and 

people with an intellectual disability. 

 

The webinar will be recorded so people can 

watch it afterwards.  

 

To register for the webinar, please click on 

this link: 

www.eventbrite.com.au/e/168185935661 

http://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/168185935661


 

If you have any questions, please email 

Jamie Bannister at Inclusion Australia: 

jamie.bannister@inclusionaustralia.org.au  

 

mailto:jamie.bannister@inclusionaustralia.org.au

